

## PARTS CODE

110001	Round head screw M3 X6 (10)	110060	Set screw M3 X2.5 (10)	210057	Damper cap set	230007	MB Rear lower arm
110002	Round head screw M3 X8 (10)	110061	Round head screw M3 X14 (5)	210059	FXR Battery guard set	230121	F & R Bumper set
110004	Round head screw M2 X4 (6)	110063	Round head screw M2 X8 (6)	210063W	Shaft bush & spacer set (white)	230129	FXR 2.0 Motor mount set
110005	Countersunk screw M3 X8 (10)	110065	Round head screw M2.5 X12 (8)	210071	Damper cylinder (2)	310001	Ball connector 4.8 X 4.5 (5)
110013	E-clip 2.0 (10)	110070	E-clip 3.0 (10)	210076	FXR Reducer set	310002	Threaded shaft 3 X 80
110015	Flange nut M4 (4)	110074	Tapping round head screw 3 X 8 (10)	210077	FXR Rear gear box set	310003	Piston rod (4)
110017	Shaft 2 X 9.8 (10)	110075	Tapping flat head screw 3 X 7 (10)	210079	FXR Upper deck	310032	Diff. screw & spring set
110019	Shaft 2 X 11.8 (5)	110077	Round head screw M2 X3 (6)	210080	FXX Reduction gear set	310033	Diff. plate (2)
110019	Shaft 2 X 11.8 (5)	110085	Round head screw M3 X16 (5)	210084	Suspension mount +0.5	310035	Lower arm shaft 2.5 X 22&25 (each one pair)
110020	Steel ball 3.0 (15)	110091	Cap screw M3 X40 (6)	210085	Suspension mount +2.0	310043	Arm shaft 2.5 X 45 (4)
110022	Tapping round head screw 2.5 X 80 (5)	120001	Ball bearing 10 X 15 (4)	210181	Ball connector nut L 4.8 (4)	310057	FXR Drive gear shaft
110023	Set screw M3 X16 (6)	120002	Ball bearing 5 X 10 (4)	210235	Piston spacer set	310058	FXX Steering arm post
110024	Countersunk screw M3 X6 (10)	120003	Ball bearing 5 X 6 (4)	210344	Ball connector nut L 4.8 (4)	310065	Wheel axle (2)
110025	Tapping round head screw 2.5 X 80 (5)	120007	Ball bearing 8 X 14 (2)	210347	FXX Drive gear shaft	310103	Arm shaft 2 X 25 (2)
110026	Round head screw M3 X10 (10)	120008	Trust bearing 2.5 X 5	210381	Car body post set	310108R	Spring resistor (red) (2)
110029	Round head screw M3 X12 (6)	120010	Ball bearing 4 X 6 X 3 (2)	210402	FXX Gear A 30T	310001	Steel reinforced turnbuckle 3 X 15 (2)
110032	Set screw M3 X10 (6)	120011	Ball bearing 5 X 10 X 3 (2)	210422R	FXX Strengthen high gear ratio rear drive shaft set (red)	310002	Steel reinforced turnbuckle 3 X 20 (2)
110035	Set screw M3 X3 (5)	120017	Bearing 5 X 8 (3)	210491	Ball connector L 5.8 X 4 (4)	310003	Steel reinforced turnbuckle 5 X 25 (2)
110037	E-clip 4.0 (10)	120024	Bearing 3 X 8 X 2.5 (4)	210510CR	Enlarged brake callipers (red) (4)	320010	Steel CVD great angle universal shaft 35.5 (2)
110041	Countersunk screw M3 X5 (10)	120025	Ball bearing 5 X 10 X 2.5 (2)	210541	Short battery holder set	320015	Spacer 4 X 6 X 0.1 (8)
110043	Countersunk screw M3 X12 (10)	130004	Oil seal (4)	210628	FXX 2.0 S Lower deck 2.0	320017	Spacer 4 X 6 X 0.5 (6)
110044	Round head screw M2 X8 (6)	130028	Damper O-ring P3 (blue) (10)	230013	FXX FSX F&R damper stay	320020	Spacer 5 X 7 X 0.3 (8)
110045	Round head screw M2 X8 (partial thread) (6)	130032	Damper cap O-ring (10)	230040	FXX Steering arm set	320022	Spacer 10 X 12 X 0.1 (8)
110046	Shaft 2 X 9.8 (6)	130049	O-ring 12 X 1 (5)	230041	Wheel hubs w/d shape (large)	320024	Spacer 10 X 12 X 0.3 (8)
110047	Spacer 3 X 6 X 0.5 (6)	210031	Reinforced adjuster set 5.8 X 25	230042	Front arm set	320030	Cross joint (2)
110049	Spacer 3 X 8 X 0.5 (6)	210033	Servo horn set (long) (25T/26T)	230058	ATK Front wheel hubs	320075	R-clip 5.0 (10)
110050	Round head screw M2 X5 (5)	210039	Bevel gear set 42-11	230067	1.0 Rod ends set (M/S)	320079	Damper plastic maintenance set (2)
110052	Countersunk screw M3 X10 (10)	210040	Antenna holder	230070	Shaft bush & spacer set	320095	AKM 2WD axle (2)
110053	Cap screw M2.5 X 30 (2)	210047	Reinforced adjuster set 4.8 X 15 (5)	230076	MB Rear wheel hubs	320104	31mm 5.0 coil spring set (8)
110059	Shaft 1.5 X 7.8 (5)			230098		320114	25mm Coil spring set (8)

## 部品編號

110001	六角平頭螺絲 M3 X6 (10)	110060	六角止付螺絲 M3 X2.5 (10)	210057	避震器上下調整	230121	前後防塵板組
110002	六角平頭螺絲 M3 X8 (10)	110061	六角平頭螺絲 M3 X14 (5)	210059	FXR電池保護板組	230129	FXR 2.0 馬達座
110004	六角平頭螺絲 M2 X4 (6)	110063	六角平頭螺絲 M2 X8 (6)	210063W	避震器上柱 (白)	310001	內六角球珠 4.5 X 4.5 (5)
110005	六角沉頭螺絲 M3 X8 (10)	110065	六角沉頭螺絲 M2.5 X12 (8)	210071	避震器筒身 (2)	310002	拉桿 3 X 80
110013	E扣 2.0 (10)	110070	E扣 3.0 (10)	210076	FXR 減速齒輪	310003	彈簧軸心 (4)
110015	r-螺絲帽 M4 (4)	110074	自攻六角平頭螺絲 3 X 8 (10)	210077	FXR 二連板	310032	減速齒輪齒箱
110017	通銷 2 X 9.8 (10)	110075	盲攻六角沉頭螺絲 3 X 7 (10)	210079	FXR 減速齒箱	310033	調整墊圈 (2)
110019	通銷 2 X 11.8 (5)	110077	六角平頭螺絲 M2 X3 (6)	210080	FXR 減速齒箱	310035	下避震器銷 2.5 X 22&25 (各一對)
110019	通銷 2 X 11.8 (5)	110085	六角平頭螺絲 M3 X16 (5)	210084	-螺管伸 +0.5	310043	螺管伸 2.5 X 45 (4)
110020	鋼球 3.0 (15)	110091	六角沉頭螺絲 M3 X40 (1件) (6)	210085	-螺管伸 +2.0	310052	FXR 驅動力齒
110022	六角平頭螺絲 M3 X6 (5)	120001	球珠 10 X 15 (4)	210181	球珠螺絲 4.8 (4)	310058	FXX 轉向搖臂力矩
110023	六角止付螺絲 M3 X16 (6)	120002	球珠 5 X 10 (4)	210235	避震器行車片組	310065	轉向柱 (2)
110024	六角沉頭螺絲 M3 X6 (10)	120003	球珠 5 X 6 (4)	210344	球珠螺絲 L 4.8 (4)	310103	彈簧彈簧 2 X 25 (2)
110025	自攻六角平頭螺絲 M2.5 X 10 (8)	120007	球珠 8 X 14 (2)	210347	FXR 傳動齒輪組	310108R	避震器彈簧 (紅) (2)
110026	六角平頭螺絲 M3 X10 (10)	120008	上推桿 2.5 X 5	210381	彈簧彈簧組	310001	鋼製強化可調拉桿 3 X 15 (2)
110029	六角平頭螺絲 M3 X12 (6)	120010	球珠 4 X 6 X 3 (2)	210402	FXX 齒輪齒 A 30T	310002	鋼製防止可調拉桿 3 X 20 (2)
110032	六角止付螺絲 M3 X10 (10)	120011	球珠 5 X 10 X 3 (2)	210422R	FXX 強化齒箱比齒箱 (白)	310003	鋼製防止可調拉桿 3 X 25 (2)
110035	六角止付螺絲 M3 X3 (5)	120017	軸承 5 X 8 (4)	210491	球珠螺絲 L 5.8 X 4 (4)	320010	鋼製大角度CVD傳動軸 35.5 (2)
110037	E扣 4.0 (10)	120024	軸承 3 X 6 X 2.5 (4)	210510CR	加大前束上柱 (紅) (4)	320015	墊片 4 X 6 X 0.1 (8)
110041	六角沉頭螺絲 M3 X5 (10)	120025	球珠 5 X 10 X 2.5 (2)	210541	避震器上柱	320017	墊片 4 X 6 X 0.3 (8)
110043	六角沉頭螺絲 M3 X12 (10)	130004	油封油圈 (4)	210628	FXX 2.0 S 避震器 2.0	320020	墊片 5 X 7 X 0.3 (8)
110044	六角平頭螺絲 M2 X8 (6)	130028	避震器O環 P3 (藍) (10)	230013	FXX FSX 避震器組	320022	墊片 10 X 12 X 0.1 (8)
110045	六角平頭螺絲 M2 X8 (半牙) (6)	130032	避震器一環O環 (10)	230040	FXX 轉向搖臂組	320024	墊片 10 X 12 X 0.3 (8)
110046	通銷 2 X 9.8 (6)	130049	O環 12 X 1 (5)	230041	鋼製六角輪心組 (加大型)	320030	連軸器 (2)
110047	墊片 3 X 6 X 0.5 (6)	210031	強化避震器 5.8 X 25	230042	鋼製彈簧	320075	R-夾 5.0 (10)
110049	墊片 3 X 8 X 0.5 (6)	210033	伺服機齒輪組 25T/26T	230058	ATK 1.0 輪心組	320079	避震器彈簧 (2)
110050	六角平頭螺絲 M2 X5 (5)	210039	齒輪組 42-11	230067	4.8 材料螺絲 (M/S)	320095	AKM 二車軸組 (2)
110052	六角沉頭螺絲 M3 X10 (10)	210040	天線座	230070	球珠螺絲組	320104	31mm 軟鋼螺絲組 (8)
110053	六角沉頭螺絲 M2.5 X 30 (半牙) (2)	210047	強化避震器 4.8 X 15 (5)	230076	MB 後輪軸心	320114	25mm 避震器彈簧 (8)
110059	通銷 1.5 X 7.8 (5)			230098	MB 後下避震		

02/12